
List of Home Buyer whose claim received after 23.12.2019 till 18.01.2024 
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Name of Claiment 

Nikhil Tripathi 
Rahul Agarwal 

Anita Goyal 
Gagan Juneja 
Sanjay Gupta 
Janki Rawat 
Amit K Siwach 
|Vivek Kuchhal 
Dhiraj Goel 
|Chander Kant Sardana 
Jagdish Prasad 
Mr. Parv Jain & Anu Jain 
Kushal Pal 
Mansi Gupta & ashima Gupta 
|Smita Singh 
V.K. Malhotra 
Kanika Singhal 

|Nikita Singhal 

Anand Singh Rawat 
Vandana Kashyap 
Urmil Tomar 

Manish Tomar 

Parmod kumar & rama chauhan 

Ram Sharan Govil 
Savita Luthra 
Rajesh Kaushik 
Rachna Gupta 
Bijendre Singh 
Mithila Bagai 
Basant Kumar 
Vandana Chaudhay & Jyotsana 

Shilpa Gupta 
Shilpa Gupta 
Priyanka Sahay 
Ramesh Kumar & Sunita kumar 

Ramesh Kumar& Sunita kumar 
Ramesh Kumar & Sunita kumar 

Shiv Ganesh 
Amrita Yadav 

Bindu Gars 
Meenu Sehrawat 
lchandravir malik 

Nikita Oberoi & IPS Oberoi 
Ajeet Kumar & Nancy Jaiswal 

Sanjeev Kumar Verma 

60 Suman Dutta 

Sanjeev Kumar Verma 

Praveen Tyagi 
|Gaurav Dutt 

Mahesh Kandpal 
Sandeep Poria 
Jitender Poriya 
Suneet singh 
Puneet Singh 

Navneet Kaushik 
Upendra singh 

| Kusum Lata Gupta 
Madhu Sudan 
Arvind Kumar Sahu 

Sanjeev Kumar singh 

64 BGFC Movers India Pvt. 

Anil Kumar Kapil 
BGFC Movers India Pvt. 

Mayank Kumar 
Pooja jain 

PRIMROSE INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED 

Anita Soni 

Total 

Flate no 

T-1/A-6 

T-2/A-7 

Pawan Kumar jain & Bhawana jain T-7/A-14 

T-3/B-6 
T-3/A-7 
T-8/B-6 
T-2/A-4 

T-4/A-10 
T-6/B-6 
T-9/A-19 
T-8/B-9 
T-10/A-3 
T-1/A-3 
T-5/A-10 
T-6/A-1 
T-9/A-9 
T-5/C-19 
T-3/A-4 

T-3/A-9 

T-9/B-7 
T-1/B-12 

Elale slslalelossslslsR lsllalaelaL T-1/8-10 
T-1/C-12 

T-5/A-12 
T-1/A-18 

T-3/D-7 
T-8/A-8 
T-9/À-8 
T-4/A-3 
T-7/A-10 
T-2/A-18 
T-3/A-16 

T-8/A-9 
T-4/B-10 

T-8/A-14 
T-4/E-12/A 
T-8/C-1 
T-8/C-2 
|T-8/B-12 
IT-10/B-16 

T-4/E-5 
T-5/8-5 
T-9/B-23 
T-4/A-12A 
T-2/B-23 

T-3/D-18 
T-3/D-20 
T-5/A-16 
T-10/B-8 
T-6/B1-9 
T-8/A-19 

T-10/A-18 
T-3/B-10 
T-10/A-9 
T-8/A-4 
T-7/A-5 
T-3/B-4 
T-8/B-23 
T-6/A-3 
T-9/A-14 

T-3/B-12A 
T-3/8-12 
T-2/A-14 

T-2/A-12 
T-9/A-17 

T-6/B-9 
T-4/A-20 

Principal 

1,900,000.00 
2,532,303.60 
2,526,989.00 

2,446,177.00 
2,679,256.00 
2,242,251.00 
2,131,159.00 
2,426,283.00 
2,308,496.00 
2,840,978.00 
2,576,170O.00 
2,256,687.00 
1,863,094.00 
315,838.00 

2,394,281.00 

2,000,000.00 
100,000.00 

100,000.00 

2,013,670.00 
2,100,000.00 

1,250,000.00 
2,300,000.00 

1,674,161.00 
2,423,762.00 
4,394,784,.00 
2,063,105.00 
2,045,165.00 
1,300,402.00 
2,388,360.00 
1,500,000.00 
3,873,392.00 

2,085,000.00 
1,724,649.00 
1,872,691.00 
1,890,634.00 
6,434,693.00 
2,950,000.00 

3,175,000.00 
2,919,048.00 
3,900,000.00 
2,201,568.00 
1,655,050.00 
3,343,065.00 

1,040,663.00 
3,385,233.00 

5,657,789.00 
4,713,936.00 
1,984,754.00 

1,953,714.00 

,839,212.00 
848,349.00 
844,501.00 

1,015,293.00 
1,015,293.00 
1,444,648.00 
1,660,000.00 

2,200,000.00 
3,820,645.00 
2,402,247.00 

2,629,919.00 
3,664,845.00 
2,041,583.00 
2,497,137.00 
2,497,137.00 

1,739,710.00 
5,045,850.00 
2,130,780.00 

157,191,399.60 

Interest 

-

852,846.40 

2,411,278.00 
3,020,744.00 

761,585.00 
1,782,285.00 
2,773,717.00 

889,510.00 
1,193,210.00 

1,994,542.00 
314,162.00 

1,005,598.00 
960,000.00 

1,400,000.00 
350,000.00 

1,200,000.00 

584,795.00 
1,287,000.00 

889,216.00 

624,193.00 

200.000.00 

1,993,000.00 
1,885.351.00 

2,087,309.00 
1,701,571.00 

2,100,000.00 

993.030.00 

1,760,788.00 

509,009.00 
506,700.00 

866,788.00 
1,558,000.00 

2,101,354.00 
1,660,310.00 

3,078,470.00 
761,585.00 

846.460,57 

48,904,406.97 

Total 

1,900,000.00 
3,385,150.00 
2,526.989.00 

4,857,45S.00 
5,700,000.00 
3,003.836.00 

3,913,444,.00 
5,200,000.00 
3,198,006.00 
4,034,188.00 
2,576,170.00 

2,256,687.00 
3,857,636.00 

630,000.00 

3,399,879.00 
2,960,000.00 

100,000.00 

100,000.00 

2,013,670.00 
3,500,000.00 
1,600,000.00 
3,500,000.00 

2,258,956.00 
3,710,762.00 
S,284,000.00 
2,063,105.00 
2.045,165.00 
1,924,595.00 
2,388,360.00 

1.700.000.00 
3,873,392.00 
4,078,000.00 
3,610,000.00 

3,960,000.00 
3,592.205.00 

6,434,693.00 
2,950,000.00 
3,175,000.00 
5.019.048.00 

3,900,000.00 
2,201,568.00 
2,648,080.00 
3,343,06S.00 

1,040,663.00 
3,385,233.00 

5,657,789.00 
4,713,936.00 

1,984,754.00 
953,714.00 

3.600.000.00 
1,357,358.00 
1,351,201.00 
1,015,293.00 
1,015,293.00 
2,311,436.00 

3,218,000.00 
2,200,000.00 
5,921,999.00 
4,062,557.00 
2,629,919.00 
6,743,315.00 
2,803,168.00 
2,497,137.00 
2,497,137.00 
1,739,710.00 
5,892,310.57 

2,130,780.00 
206,095,806.57 

|Principal Amount with 
proof 

1,417,354.00 
2,532,303.60 
2,419,786.00 
2,446,177.00 
2,679,256.00 
2,275,079.00 
2,131,159.00 
2,176,283.00 

2,308,496.00 
2,277,429.00 
2,096,060.00 
1,693,756.00 
1,863,094.00 

282,919.00 

2,370,202.00 
2,000,000.00 

2,050,974.00 
2,100,000.00 

2,210,000.00 

1,674,161.00 
2,423,762.00 
3,043,608.00 
1,424,599.00 

1,162,729.00 
1,000,402.00 
2,388,360.00 

1,508,436.00 
3,873,392.00 
2,084,022.00 

1,724,649.00 
1,872,691.00 
1,891,385.00 

6,401,774.00 
2,950,000.00 
3,175,000,00 

2,919,048.00 
3,621,645.00 

1,655,050.00 
750,000.00 

1,040,663.00 

100,000.00 
5,457,298.16 

4,713,936.00 
1,984,754.00 
1,953,714.00 

1,839,212.00 
848,349.00 
844,501.00 

1,015,293.00 
860,529.00 

1,444,648.00 
1,660,020.00 
2,200,000.00 
3,820,645.00 
1,660,443.00 
2,331,920.00 
3,664,845.00 
1,478,419.00 
2,497,134.00 
2,497,134.00 
1,687,853.00 
800,000.00 

2,130,780.00 
135,407,130.76 
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